

Fairtrade Certificate

Holla Roses B.V.

FLO ID 33396

is in compliance with the Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements for the below scope:

- Product(s) Flowers and Plants For details on specific product type see appendix 2.
- Scope The appendices form part of the certificate: Appendix 1: List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements Appendix 2: Product scope
- Valid until 18 Nov 2023
- Address Prunus 12, 1424 LD, De Kwakel, Netherlands

18 Nov 2019

Issue Date

ludien Mugh

Rüdiger Meyer Chief executive officer





Fairtrade Certificate

Holla Roses B.V.

FLO ID 33396

Appendix 1:

List of Fairtrade standards and FLOCERT certification requirements

The organization Holla Roses B.V. with FLO ID 33396 ... is in compliance with the following Fairtrade standards

Trader SCORE

Fairtrade Trader Standard

• Fairtrade Standard for Flowers and Plants

... is in compliance with the following FLOCERT certification requirements

 Trader SCORE

 • FLOCERT Public Compliance Criteria List – Trade Certification







Fairtrade Certificate

Holla Roses B.V.

FLO ID 33396

Appendix 2: Product scope

The organization Holla Roses B.V. with FLO ID 33396 is certified for the following products:

Trader SCORE

Date of certification	Function	Product category	Product type
18 Nov 2019	Intermediate Distributor, Importing from country of origin Licensee, Premium Payer, Price Payer	Flowers and Plants	Cut Flowers



